INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR Pogo Producing ADDRESS P. O. Box 10340, Midland,
X, 79702
LEASE Uriquidez WELL No. 1 FIELD
LOCATION 1980 FS, 660 FW, Section 10, T-23-S, R-28-E
DEPTH INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
DEGREE ACCUMULATED

171 3/4 2.24 2.24

423 1/2 2.19 4.43

920 1-3/4 15.16 19.59
1163 1-3/4 7.41 27.00
1263 1-1/4 2.18 29.18
1355 1-3/4 2.81 31.99
1450 1-3/4 2.90 34.89
1551 1-3/4 3.08 37.97
1636 1-3/4 2.59 49.56
1864 1-3/4 6.95 47.51
2321 3-1/2 27.88 75.39
2362 3-1/2 2.50 77.89
2425 3-1/4 3.57 81.46
2487 3-1/4 3.52 84.98
2974 1-1/4 10.62 ’ 95.60
3223 : 2 8.69 104.29
3286 1-3/4 1.92 106.21
3379 1-3/4 2.84 109.05
3513 1 2.35 111.40
3900 1 6.77 118.17
4391 1/2 8.59 126.76
4880 : 3/4 6.41 133.17
5250 1-1/4 8.07 141.24
5589 1/2 2.95 144.19 ~
6083 1-3/4 15.07 159.26
6560 1-3/4 14.55 173.81

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cactus Drilling Corporation

By: ;;?%2;?149%/45%2%42£@%r4

Title: prilling Superintendent

Affidavit: .
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared g O, NE Ul s

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed héerebelow, who on making
deposition, under oath states that he i{s acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

o %//ﬂ% Ao Lo .

! Affiant"s signature

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 8 day of March
1982 - B

Qgﬂy% Y,

“Notary Public for“State of Texas

My Commission Expires:
30 /S
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